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RECOMMENDED RESOURCES

ARTICLES

Moats, Louisa C. “How Spelling Supports Reading.” American Educator, Winter 2005/06, 12-43.

Moats, Louisa C. “Teaching reading is rocket science: What expert teachers of reading should know and
be able to do.” Washington, DC: American Federation of Teachers, 1999.

BOOKS

Eide, Brock, and Fernette Eide. The Dyslexic Advantage: Unlocking the Hidden Potential of the Dyslexic
Brain. London: Penguin, 2012.

Foss, Ben. The Dyslexia Empowerment Plan: A Blueprint for Renewing Your Child’s Confidence and Love
of Learning. New York: Ballantine, 2013.

Gillingham, Anna and Bessie W. Stillman. The Gillingham Manual: Remedial Training for Students With
Specific Disability in Reading, Spelling, and Penmanship. Cambridge, MA: School Specialty
Intervention, 1997.

Mather, Nancy, and Barbara J. Wendling. Essentials of Dyslexia Assessment and Intervention. Hoboken,
NJ: J. Wiley, 2012.

Shaywitz, Sally E. Overcoming Dyslexia: A New and Complete Science-based Program for Reading
Problems at Any Level. New York: A.A. Knopf, 2003.

Wolf, Maryanne, and Catherine J. Stoodley. Proust and the Squid: The Story and Science of the Reading
Brain. New York, NY: HarperCollins, 2007.

DOCUMENTARY FILMS

Redford, James. The Big Picture: Rethinking Dyslexia. thebigpicturemovie.com

Hubbell V, Harvey. Dislecksia the Movie. capturedtimeproductions.com/films/dislecksia.html

Macais, Luis. Embracing Dyslexia. embracingdyslexia.com

Raymond, Alan. Journey Into Dyslexia. hbo.com/documentaries/journey-into-dyslexia/index.html

VIDEOS

Headstrong Nation: Inside the Hidden World of Dyslexia & ADHD,
youtube.com/watch?v=15n0ajd 7mo&feature=youtu.be

Sandman-Hurley, Kelli: What is dyslexia?,
youtube.com/watch?v=zafiGBrFkRM&feature=youtu.be
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WEBSITES

Bright Solutions for Dyslexia, dys-add.com

) ( Decoding Dyslexia, decodingdyslexia.net

Dyslexia Help, dyslexiahelp.umich.edu

LearningAlly Eye to Eye, eyetoeyenational.org

Florida Center for Reading Research, fcrr.org
Headstrong Nation, headstrongnation.org
International Dyslexia Association, interdys.org

Learning Ally, learningally.org

Learning Disabilities Association of America, Idaamerica.org

Learning Disabilities Field Guide, Idfieldguide.com

LD Online, Idonline.org
Literate Nation, literatenation.org

National Center for Learning Disabilities, ncld.org

National Center on Intensive Intervention, intensiveintervention.org

RTI Action Network, rtinetwork.org

Smart Kids with LD, smartkidswithld.org

Yale Center for Dyslexia & Creativity, dyslexia.yale.edu

The 1in5 Initiative, explorelin5.org

LearningAlly.)) ((

© Copyright 2014, LearningAlly | www.learningally.org



